& SHAPING

UNLEASH YOUR POTENTIAL WITH STAR COACHES

® 0902 824 820 @ No. 7, Road 23, Tan My Ward, HCMC © enquiry@micsports.eduvn micsports.edu.vn



SPORTS = oo™
4 member of EQuest E*°

BASKETBALL

VOLLEYBALL

TAEKWONDO

BADMINTON

TENNIS

BALLET

Mon
Thu
Sat
Sun
Fri
Sat
Mon
Wed

Mon

Sat

Sat
Wed

Wed
Thu
Sat

Tue

Tue

Sat

Sat

Basic

Advance

16:15 - 17:15
16:15 - 17:15
9:30 - 10:30
9:00 - 10:00
16:15 - 17:45
10:30 - 12:00
17:30 - 19:00
17:30 - 19:00

16:15 - 17:15
16:15 - 17:15
14:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 16:00
16:15 - 17:15
16:15 - 17:15
8:30 - 9:30
9:30 - 10:30

9:00 - 10:30
10:30 - 12:00
19:00 - 21:00
19:00 - 21:00
19:00 - 21:30
9:00 - 11:30

16:15 - 17:15
16:15 - 17:15

9:30 - 10:30

17:30 - 19:00
10:00 - 11:30

16:15 - 17:15

16:15 - 17:15

8:15 - 9:30

16:05 - 15:05

12 Sessions

2 Sessions/Week

3 Sessions/Week
4 Sessions/Week

[0)°)

usun

Ui4uU19

U12 Elite

Coach
Bao Nghi

Coach
Stephen

Advance (Coach Leo)

Beginner (Coach Leo)

D7 Volleyball
Club

All

All

All

Kpop Dance

un

All

All

All

3,960,000
3,960,000
3,960,000
3,960,000
4,200,000
4,200,000
4,200,000
4,200,000

9,600,000
9,600,000
9,600,000
9,600,000
7,200,000
7,200,000
7,200,000
7,200,000

4,200,000
4,200,000
2,400,000
2,400,000
3,000,000
3,000,000

3,900,000
3,900,000

3,900,000

3,900,000
3,900,000

3,960,000

3,900,000

3,900,000

3,900,000

3,500,000

2,000,000

2,200,000
2,500,000

18/08/2025 - 16/11/2025

SGHEDULE

DATE AGE GROUP TUITION FEE
/ LEVEL FOR 12 SESSIONS

Audri Stadium
Audri Stadium
Audri Stadium
Audri Stadium
Audri Stadium
Audri Stadium
MLC Stadium
MLC Stadium

MLC Golf Zone
MLC Golf Zone
MLC Golf Zone
MLC Golf Zone
MLC Golf Zone
MLC Golf Zone
MLC Golf Zone
MLC Golf Zone

MLC Stadium
MLC Stadium
MLC Stadium
MLC Stadium
MLC Stadium
MLC Stadium

MLC Multi-Purpose
MLC Multi-Purpose

MLC Multi-Purpose

MLC Stadium
Audri Stadium

MLC Tennis Court

MLC Multi-Purpose

Soccer Field in CIS

Soccer Field in CIS

CIS Swimming Pool

CIS Swimming Pool

CIS Swimming Pool

CIS Swimming Pool



