



UNLEASH YOUR POTENTIAL WITH STAR COACHES







SCHEDULE

	DATE	TIME	AGE GROUP / LEVEL	TUITION FEE FOR 12 SESSIONS	VENUE
	Mon	16:15 - 17:15	U9	3,960,000	Audri Stadium
	Thu	16:15 - 17:15		3,960,000	Audri Stadium
	Sat	9:30 - 10:30	บ9บ11	3,960,000	Audri Stadium
	Sun	9:00 - 10:00		3,960,000	Audri Stadium
	Fri	16:15 - 17:45		4,200,000	Audri Stadium
	Sat	10:30 - 12:00	U14U19	4,200,000	Audri Stadium
	Mon	17:30 - 19:00		4,200,000	MLC Stadium
BASKETBALL	Wed	17:30 - 19:00	U12 Elite	4,200,000	MLC Stadium
	Mon	16:15 - 17:15		9,600,000	MLC Golf Zone
	Tue	16:15 - 17:15	Coach	9,600,000	MLC Golf Zone
	Sat	14:00 - 15:00	Bảo Nghi	9,600,000	MLC Golf Zone
	Sat	15:00 - 16:00		9,600,000	MLC Golf Zone
	Wed	16:15 - 17:15		7,200,000	MLC Golf Zone
	Thu	16:15 - 17:15	Coach	7,200,000	MLC Golf Zone
	Sat	8:30 - 9:30	Stephen	7,200,000	MLC Golf Zone
GOLF	Sun	9:30 - 10:30		7,200,000	MLC Golf Zone
	Sat	9:00 - 10:30	Advance (Coach Leo)	4,200,000	MLC Stadium
	Sat	10:30 - 12:00	Beginner (Coach Leo)	4,200,000	MLC Stadium
	Tue	19:00 - 21:00		2,400,000	MLC Stadium
	Thu	19:00 - 21:00	D7 Volleyball	2,400,000	MLC Stadium
	Sat	19:00 - 21:30	Club	3,000,000	MLC Stadium
VOLLEYBALL	Sun	9:00 - 11:30		3,000,000	MLC Stadium
	Wed	16:15 - 17:15		3,900,000	MLC Multi-Purpose
	Thu	16:15 - 17:15	All	3,900,000	MLC Multi-Purpose
TAEKWONDO	Sat	9:30 - 10:30		3,900,000	MLC Multi-Purpose
	Tue	17:30 - 19:00		3,900,000	MLC Stadium
BADMINTON	Sun	10:00 - 11:30	All	3,900,000	Audri Stadium
TENNIS	Tue	16:15 - 17:15	All	3,960,000	MLC Tennis Court
DANCE	Tue	16:15 - 17:15	Kpop Dance	3,900,000	MLC Multi-Purpose
SOCCER	Sat	8:15 - 9:30	UII	3,900,000	Soccer Field in CIS
BALLET	Sat	16:05 - 15:05	All	3,900,000	Soccer Field in CIS
	Basic	12 Sessions	All	3,500,000	CIS Swimming Pool
	Advance	2 Sessions/Week		2,000,000	CIS Swimming Pool
		3 Sessions/Week	All	2,200,000	CIS Swimming Pool
SWIMMING		4 Sessions/Week		2,500,000	CIS Swimming Pool